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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level User Level Other
AGC Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room
All American Asphalt Carol Stone 400 E. Sixth St Corona CA 92878 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com 951-736-7600 951-736-7646 Prime Contractor
All American Asphalt Carol Stone 400 E. Sixth St Corona CA 92878 ftepper@allamericanasphalt.com 951-736-7600 Prime Contractor
Bid Ocean Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 866-347-9657 PLAN ROOM
CLS Constructors, Inc. Ellie Moreno 21935 Van Buren St Unit #B-7 Grand Terrace CA 92313 ellie@clsconstructors.net 909-424-0003 Prime Contractor
Coachella Valley Water District Tyler Hull 75515  Hovley Lane East Palm Desert CA 92211 thull@cvwd.org 760-398-2651 Other Utility
Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Way Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760-343-1433 760-343-0433 Sub-Contractor
Construction Bid Source Martha Lantz 6265 Hwy 9 Felton CA 95018 martie@constructionbidsource.com 888- 786-9450 Plan Room
Construction Bidboard, Inc. Matt Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 Plan Room
Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-775-7500 Prime Contractor
Heptagon Seven Consulting Brad Donais 74900 Highway 111, Suite 111 Indian Wells CA 92210 bdonais@hept7.com 790-895-0044 Other Consultant
Inland Foundation Engineering, Inc. Allen Evans 77-622 Country Club Drive Palm Desert CA 92211 eschnalzer@inlandfoundation.com 951 -654-1555 Other Geotechnical Engineering
iSqFt OH iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Dr Cincinnati OH 45242 illinois@isqft.com 800-364-2059 Plan Room
iSqFt bidclerk Nikki Garrison 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert CA 92211 california@isqft.com 800-364-2059 Plan Room
Jacobsson Engineering Steven Mayo PO BOX 14430 Palm Desert CA 92255 smayo@jacobssoninc.com 909-678-0330 Prime Contractor
Landmark Consultants Greg Chandra 77948 Wildcat Drive PAlm Desert CA 92211 gchandra@landmark-ca.com 760-360-0665 Other Soil & Materials Testing
San Diego Daily Transcript Dee Covarrubias 2131 Third Avenue San Diego CA 92101 plans@sddt.com 619-232-4381 Plan Room
Sierra Pacific Electrical Contracting Jerrett Loop 2542 Avalon Street Riverside CA 92509 jerrett@spe-ca.com 951-784-1410 Sub-Contractor
Treesmith Enterprises Julio Alonso 1551 N Miller St Anaheim CA 92705 julio@treesmith.net 714-996-6037 Sub-Contractor
Western Communication Supply, Inc. Lori Bell 420 W. Lambert Rd., Ste G Brea CA 92821 lori@westerncsi.com 714-529-5131 Supplier
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